Envision X14 Analyzer
The Envision X14 Analyzer provides
deep analysis for MIPI camera and
display protocols over C-PHY and
D-PHY layers. The X14 Analyzer can
be positioned either as an endpoint to
test a CSI-2 or DSI-2 stream or tapped
in between a CSI-2 or DSI-2 device

events can be specified at the protocol level, targeting specific protocol structures, counts and errors.  External triggers from a
scope for example can also be used to initiate a capture.
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Envision X14 Hardware 										          ENV14-CD01-TAA-X
Envision X14 D-PHY and C-PHY Solder Down Probes 							       ENV14-SDP01-CDPRB-X
Envision X14 D-PHY License 									         ENV14-CD01-DPHY-A
Envision X14 C-PHY License									         ENV14-CD01-CPHY-A
Envision X14 Camera Serial (CSI-2) License 								        ENV14-CD01-CSI-A
Envision X14 Display Serial (DSI-2) License 								        ENV14-CD01-DSI-A
Envision X14 Analyzer License 									         ENV14-CD01-ANA-A
Envision X14 Generator License									         ENV14-CD01-GEN-A
General
Protocols Supported MIPI CSI-2 v4.0.1, MIPI DSI-2 v2.1
Analyzer Recording Memory 16 GBytes
Generator memory for images 4 GBytes